Entry # Routine

5

6
15
20
22
25
35
40
42
50
55
74
89
101
106
117
120
125
126
139
146
161
164
176
182
194
217
227
238
240
242
251
258
267
271
278
280
281
282
287
290
292
296
302
309
316
320
321
326
333
338
343
344
356
361
369
370
371
387

I LOOK THROUGH WINDOWS

AMEN
CASTLE ON A CLOUD
BLACK SWAN

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING
JOURNEY TO NEVERLAND

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE
COPS AND ROBBERS

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW
WELCOME TO WONDERLAND
WHO DO YOU THINK YOU ARE

WONDERFUL LIFE
MY DAYS

LYLA LYRICAL

YOU WILL BE FOUND
THRIFT SHOP

WHERE HAVE YOU BEEN

LOW

RUMBLE

ELECTRICITY

MR WORLDWIDE

THE ARTIST

BURY A FRIEND

IRAN

SPECULATE
BRIXIJAZZ SOLO

AND BREATHE

BACK TO THE FUTURE
GROTTO

DON'T WORRY DARLING
SLEEP

UR SO PRETTY
VIENNA

ONE NIGHT ONLY

THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FADES

TRICKY

BREAKIN' DISHES
TELEPHONE
VIOLET

THAT GUY
ROLLING

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU

FINAL DESTINATION
THE DETECTIVES
TABBY JAZZ

THE GREATEST
DRACULA

ODE TO LOVE

IT DOESN'T HURT
MAYBE

ANNA AND GRACIE
PINK FRIDAY GIRLS
ANNA COMMERCIAL
CLUELESS

YOU MAKE ME FEEL
MATILDA

STAY

CHASING PAVEMENTS
OIL AND WATER

Entry Type Age

Solo Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Elementary
Solo Junior

Solo Junior
Large Group Elementary
Solo Elementary
Duo/Trio Junior

Solo Junior
Large Group Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Elementary
Large Group Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Junior

Solo Junior

Large Group Junior

Duo/Trio Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Duo/Trio Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Duo/Trio Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Duo/Trio Teen
Small Group Teen
Solo Teen
Large Group Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen
Solo Teen

Small Group Teen

Large Group Teen

Solo Teen

Solo Senior
Solo Senior
Solo Senior
Solo Senior
Duo/Trio Senior
Duo/Trio Senior
Solo Senior
Solo Senior
Duo/Trio Senior
Large Group Senior
Solo Senior
Solo Senior
Solo Senior

Large Group Senior

Category
Contemporary
Contemporary
Musical Theatre
Open

Open

Lyrical

Lyrical

Commercial/ Hip Hop
Lyrical

Musical Theatre

Jazz

Open

Contemporary
Lyrical

Lyrical

Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Musical Theatre
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Open

Tap

Open

Contemporary

Jazz

Contemporary
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Lyrical

Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Commercial/ Hip Hop
Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Contemporary

Level
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Default Class
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Default Class
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Starting Time

01/11/2025 10:38 AM
01/11/2025 10:40 AM
01/11/2025 10:58 AM
01/11/2025 11:08 AM
01/11/2025 11:12 AM
01/11/2025 11:20 AM
01/11/2025 11:44 AM
01/11/2025 11:56 AM
01/11/2025 12:01 PM
01/11/2025 12:17 PM
01/11/2025 12:29 PM
01/11/2025 01:13 PM
01/11/2025 01:45 PM
01/11/2025 02:16 PM
01/11/2025 02:26 PM
01/11/2025 02:53 PM
01/11/2025 02:59 PM
01/11/2025 03:09 PM
01/11/2025 03:11 PM
01/11/2025 03:39 PM
01/11/2025 03:55 PM
01/12/2025 08:48 AM
01/12/2025 08:55 AM
01/12/2025 09:20 AM
01/12/2025 09:32 AM
01/12/2025 09:59 AM
01/12/2025 10:50 AM
01/12/2025 11:10 AM
01/12/2025 11:36 AM
01/12/2025 11:40 AM
01/12/2025 11:44 AM
01/12/2025 12:11 PM
01/12/2025 12:34 PM
01/12/2025 12:56 PM
01/12/2025 01:04 PM
01/12/2025 01:19 PM
01/12/2025 01:23 PM
01/12/2025 01:25 PM
01/12/2025 01:27 PM
01/12/2025 01:40 PM
01/12/2025 01:46 PM
01/12/2025 01:50 PM
01/12/2025 02:01 PM
01/12/2025 02:23 PM
01/12/2025 02:43 PM
01/12/2025 04:02 PM
01/12/2025 04:10 PM
01/12/2025 04:12 PM
01/12/2025 04:22 PM
01/12/2025 04:36 PM
01/12/2025 04:49 PM
01/12/2025 05:00 PM
01/12/2025 05:02 PM
01/12/2025 05:31 PM
01/12/2025 05:45 PM
01/12/2025 06:04 PM
01/12/2025 06:06 PM
01/12/2025 06:08 PM
01/12/2025 06:44 PM



390
397
400
406

THE LUCKY ONES

TO BE A WOMAN

BLACK VELVET
COMMERCIAL SENIOR GROUP

Large Group Senior
Solo Senior
Solo Senior
Large Group Senior

A total of 63 entries have been entered for you.

Lyrical Competitive
Jazz Competitive
Jazz Competitive

Commercial/ Hip Hop Competitive

01/12/2025 06:53 PM
01/12/2025 07:10 PM
01/12/2025 07:16 PM
01/12/2025 07:34 PM



